
Holy Cross Lutheran Church Participating Vendors 2014 Shopping Bazaar 

Did you know? Holy Cross Lutheran School proudly offers quality, Christian education to Early Childhood (age 3) through 8th Grade. Please visit us at lovemyschool.net or call (316) 684-4431. 

Bands by Deb 

Debbie Anderson 

641-9573 / bandsbydeb@gmail.com 

Beye Designs 

Charles Beye 

316-648-8370  

Bradley's Bones 

Regan Fortney 

832-0768 / rfortney2@cox.net 

Braven Designs 

Julie Ruel 

269-330-1177 / julie@bravendesigns.com 

Celebrating Home 

Leslie Sissel 

737-0736 / leslie.sissel@cox.net 

Charlotte's Breads & Fudge 

Charlotte Castillo 

806-6222 / charlottesbreads@gmail.com 

Clements Woodcrafts 

Howard Clements 

316-321-1224 / hiclements@att.net 

Cre8tive Chics 

Michelle Bell 

721-0342 / cre8tivechics@gmail.com 

Creative Crafts 

Phyllis Smith 

316-288-9207 / smithsonbdwy@sbcglobal.net 

Creative Designs by Sher 

Sherry Machek 

316-558-4162 / adgirl0@hotmail.com 

David Lent's Gourds 

David Lent 

204-2360  

Designs by L 

Kristin Wolke 

316-755-5909 / kwolke2@att.net 

Designs By Nikki 

Nikki Zamarripa 

620-282-4043 / designbynikkizam@yahoo.com 

Education & More 

Karen Pickett 

785-220-2971 / kpickett@educationandmore.org 

Evans Country Crafts 

Linda Evans 

620-584-6324 / lindrand@sktc.net 

Finding Design 

Cindy Duggan 

733-4259 / cr_sl4@msn.com 

Fleur Bella 

Taisha Tunnell 

316-650-5902 / cole_gray@hotmail.com 

Fun & Faithful Knits 

Candace Futch 

785-231-9490 / cfutch333@aol.com 

Gennette's Gourmet Mixes 

Jennifer Gennette 

206-3957 / gourmetmixes@outlook.com 

GG Jewelry 

Gina Solomon 

733-1580 / solomongr@cox.net 

Grace Adele 

Sara Patterson 

650-2990 / sarapatter79@yahoo.com 

Gracie Lou's Mercantile 

Tom Hays 

(785)250-9531 / gracielous@att.net 

Hallies Heartstrings 

Cathy Hall 

239-1216 / cathyhall54@gmail.com 

Heavenly Accessories 

Rosalie Woolery 

316-218-2780 / jwoolery05@aol.com 

Hilderbrand's Crafts & Gifts 

Bobbie & David Hilderbrand 

773-6408 / dhilderbrand@cox.net 

Homesewn and More 

Marilyn Cash 

620-986-5538 / mgcash@wheatstate.com 

It's A Bead Thing 

Deb Rector 

218-9109 / jdrector@cox.net 

Jamberry Nails 

Sonya Pingree 

303-6237 / sonya.pingree@ymail.com 

Jazzy Beads 

Sandy Runyan 

721-7826 / nanna1@cox.net 

Jewels by Park Lane 

Leah Bailey 

721-6299 / bailey8300@gmail.com 

Just Jewelry 

Christine Riffel 

785-554-4377 / cjeffg24@hotmail.com 

K & A Embroidery 

April Wheeler 

316-644-9020 / awiebe04@live.com 

Kansas Sunflower Diva's 

Linda Johnson 

641-0621 / haysville7@sbcglobal.net 

Kindred 

Tanya Webster 

651-7992 / kindred123@cox.net 

Liberty House Jewelry 

Lisa Kohman 

620-617-5864 / lkohman@ruraltel.net 

Lisa C's Enterprizes 

Lisa Clark 

620-878-0868 / lisacillustrate@yahoo.com 

Little Girls 

Beverly Jacobson 

620-855-3358 / boxlady2004@yahoo.com 

LJ Designs 

Pat Littlejohn 

264-0048 / ljapple47@yahoo.com 

Loren Johnson 

Loren Johnson 

620-367-3847 / ljohnson@mtelco.net 

Made With Love 

Jen Grady 

393-9115 / jjg1965@att.net 

Mary Lou's Doll Fashions 

Mary Lou Spencer 

733-0766 / mldollfash@gmail.com 

Noonday Collection 

Naomi Sevart 

559-3705 / nasevart@gmail.com 

Origami Owl 

Cheree Gould 

789-3367 / grapevine.usa@gmail.com 

Pampered Chef 

Aimee Hampel / aimeehampel@yahoo.com 

www.pamperedchef.biz/aimeehampel 

Peace Meal Art 

Janis Reckers 

210-4685 / veggienut21@cox.net 

Perfectly Posh 

Miranda Trieu 

519-2875 / Miranda.miller83@yahoo.com 

POMA, LLC 

Sandra Culver 

513-502-2597 / pomaimports@gmail.com 

Premier Jewelry 

Christy Yocky 

737-8482 / oh2bfancy@hotmail.com 

Random Road Creations 

Lisa Jaberg 

944-0277 / info.randomroad@gmail.com 

Red Barn Rustics 

Adrianne Hillman  

www.redbarnrustics.com 

RKM Turnings 

Russell Miller 

729-9578 / rkmturnings@gmail.com 

Salvage Sisters 

Pam Gfeller 

316-251-5390 / salvagesisters@cox.net 

Santas & More 

Edith Bush 

943-1963 / mbush3@cox.net 

Scarfs & More 

Sharon Nichols 

316-200-8192 / sharon_lee_nichols@yahoo.com 

Scentsy 

Tracy Richardson 

644-1497 / itmakescompletescents@gmail.com 

Sew Cute Doll Creations 

Deb Prather 

620-886-5792 / dpray_22@att.net 

Simply Sterling Silver 

Barbara Robinson 

620-665-7049 / b_robinson@cox.net 

Sisters & Friends Too 

Anne Roach 

316-835-2942 / chasr44@cox.net 

Specially Made By Helen 

Helen Newman 

733-1205 / new2411@aol.com 

Spice Meister 

Robert Brookey 

722-8152 / rlbruke@att.net 

Square Nail Crafts 

Mary Palmer 

776-9560 / squarenailcrafts@hotmail.com 

Steele At It 

Michelle Steele 

264-0098 / antshell1s@yahoo.com 

Sue's Embroidery 

Sue Oglesby 

680-8546 / suesembroidery@cox.net 

Sweet Peas Creations 

Nancy Smith 

371-8601/722-8984 / woodlandhoa@hotmail.com 

The Birds & the Beads 

Brenda Hoefer 

620-560-1500 / brenhoefer@gmail.com 

The Craft Crew 

Joyce Bills 

620-583-5831 / thecraftcrew@yahoo.com 

The Purse Lady 

Nancy Crawford 

620-340-3515 / Thepurselady@yahoo.com 

The Wish List 

Diane Paneiko 

316-542-0400 / dpaneiko@gmail.com 

Thirty-One Gifts 

Kristin Whitlow 

613-1153 / kriswhitlow@gmail.com 

Treasure Trove 

Jimmie Polak 

636-5343 /  

Twizted Confections 

Bruce Reesman 

686-1933 / twizted.confections@gmail.com 

Unique Creations 

Delores & Ken Kierscht 

316-321-4431 

Uniquely Handmade 

Stephanie Titus 

620-282-4073 / stitus5@cox.net 

Usborne Books & More 

Nancy Reeves 

269-2773 / nancy.reeves@cox.net 

Younique 

Jamie Raffinengo 

393-2879 / raffinengo@me.com 

Zip's Stuff 

Robert Ziemer 

620-285-2795 / rziemer@cox.net 


